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Cam Power / Cine / 12V HiCap / ALEXA Mini, K2.0010540
Cam Power, Cine, 12V, XLR, HiCap, K2.0010470
Cam Power, Cine, 12V, HiCap, ALEXA, K2.0010538
Cam Power, Cine, 12V, HiCap, AMIRA, 90°, K2.0010565
Cam Power, Cine, 12V, HiCap, Red EPIC, K2.0010472

Top Holder for Maxima, 
K2.0010336 

Spider for Maxima,  
K2.0010425 

Camera Power Cables

Transvideo Starlite 
HD5-ARRI OLED 
Monitor, K2.0006960 

CSS Euro Mount for Spider 
K2.0010426 

CSS Mitchel Mount for Spider 
K2.0010427 

Hard Case for 
Maxima MX30 
K2.0010529 

Maxima PAN Lock 
K2.0014908

K0.0013398

K2.0013396
K2.0010337
K2.0010538
K2.0010540 
K2.0010470 

Maxima MX30 QL / Gold Mount / Pro Set 
includes:
Maxima MX30 QL / Gold Mount
Wireless Remote for Maxima
Cam Power / Cine / 12V HiCap / ALEXA
Cam Power / Cine / 12V HiCap / ALEXA Mini
Cam Power / Cine / 12V XLR HiCap

K0.0013399

K2.0013397
K2.0010337
K2.0010538
K2.0010540  
K2.0010470 

Maxima MX30 QL / V-Mount / Pro Set 
includes:
Maxima MX30 QL / V-Mount
Wireless Remote for Maxima
Cam Power / Cine / 12V HiCap / ALEXA
Cam Power / Cine / 12V HiCap / ALEXA Mini
Cam Power / Cine / 12V XLR HiCap

MAXIMA QL Support

Arm Post 10‘‘ - Ø 5/8‘‘ 
K2.0010455 
Arm Post 12‘‘ - Ø 5/8‘‘ 
K2.0010456

MAXIMA Accessories

Camera Plates

SAM-1 Stabilizer Adapter 
Mount for ALEXA
K2.0018851

SAM-3 Stabilizer Adapter 
Mount for AMIRA
K2.0014630

SAM-2 Stabilizer Adapter 
Mount for ALEXA Mini 
K2.0014215

Video Cables

BNC Viceo Cable / HD SDI / 4,5 
GHz, K2.0010476 

K0.0010629

K2.0010336
K2.0010425 

MAXIMA Mounting Basic Set 
includes:
Top Holder for Maxima
Spider for Maxima

K0.0012302

K2.0010336
K2.0010425
K2.0010426
K2.0010427

MAXIMA Mounting Pro Set 
includes:
Top Holder for Maxima
Spider for Maxima
Euro Mount for Spider
Mitchell Mount  for Spider

Spider / Mounting Sets

Maxima Mounting 
Plate, K2.0014909 

artemis Vest, K2.0010333 

artemis Arm Sets and Vest

K0.0012285

K2.0010330
K2.0010435
K2.0010434 
K2.0010463

artemis Spring Arm Carbon 19 Kg Pro Set 
Consists of:
artemis Spring Arm Carbon / 19 kg
6 mm Hex Key 1/4‘‘ 
4 mm Hex Key / 5/32‘‘
Arm Soft Bag

artemis Spring Arm Upgrade

Arm Post Clamp Ring 
5/8‘‘, K2.0010510 

artemis spring arms can be upgraded for more payload.

Short QL Plate Gen2 for 
SRH-3, TRINITY, MAXIMA
K2.0019295

Long QL Plate Gen2 for 
SRH-3, TRINITY, MAXIMA
K2.0019294

Extra long QL Plate Gen 2 
for SRH-3, TRINITY, MAXI-
MA, K2.0033425

Counterweight Set, 
150 gr, 300 gr KK.0033710
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MAXIMA Gimbal - Overview

Spring Set for Spring Arm, 23kg/ 
50.7lb, K2.0010501
Spring Set for Spring Arm, 26kg/ 
57.3lb, K2.0010502 
Spring Set for Spring Arm, 30kg/ 
66Ib, K2.0037438

SSB-1, Stabilizer System 
Bracket, K2.0035956

Stabilizer Adapter Mount 
SAM-4, K2.0033662

Thumb Controller for 
Maxima QL, K2.0010424 

Cone for Spider, MAXI-
MA QL, K2.0014995

Wireless Remote for 
Maxima QL, TRINITY 
K2.0010337
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